Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.54
1:00.84
1:02.72
1:03.57
1:04.19
1:04.74
1:04.86
1:08.91
1:13.23
1:13.30
1:13.35
1:13.35
1:15.12
1:16.83
1:17.55
1:20.08
1:20.97
1:23.24
1:24.67
1:25.50
1:28.37
1:28.61
1:28.98
1:30.14
1:31.46

1:32.28
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Date

18/11/117
14/10/18
10/12/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
19/11/16
24/09/16
07/03/15
28/06/15
27/04/14
23/03/14
28/09/14
18/10/14
18/11/15
11/03/13
12/05/12
16/12/12
11/02/12
02/11/13
21/01/12
20/03/11
15/05/11
24/09/11
16/07/11
19/11/11
13/02/11
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Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018
NASL London

NASL London

NASL London

Enfield County Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Falica Pavialamnacs Mand

Venue

Guildford
Uxbridge
Braintree
Borehamwood
Luton

Enfield
Basildon
Barnet
Hendon
Luton

Enfield
Barnet
Borehamwood
Northwood
Enfield
Biggleswade
London
Barnet
Barnet
Aylesbury
Ealing

Barnet
Harrow
Southampton
Barnet

Barnet
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Club Swam Under
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.84
1:00.54
1:02.72
1:04.74
1:03.57
1:04.19
1:04.86
1:16.83
1:13.23
1:08.91
1:15.12
1:13.35
1:13.30
1:13.35
1:24.67
1:17.55
1:20.97
1:20.08
1:23.24
1:25.50
1:31.46
1:28.98
1:30.14
1:28.61
1:28.37
1:32.28
1:37.39
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Date

14/10/18
18/11/17
10/12/16
19/11/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
24/09/16
18/11/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
18/10/14
28/09/14
27/04/14
23/03/14
02/11/13
11/03/13
16/12/12
12/05/12
11/02/12
21/01/112
19/11/11
24/09/11
16/07/11
15/05/11
20/03/11
13/02/11
21/11110
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Meet

Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASL London

Enfield County Qualifier

NASL London

NASL London

BPSC Season Opener

Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Mid Beds Open Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Ealing Development Meet
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Venue

Uxbridge
Guildford
Braintree
Enfield
Borehamwood
Luton
Basildon
Northwood
Hendon
Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet

Luton

Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
London
Biggleswade
Barnet
Aylesbury
Barnet
Harrow
Southampton
Barnet

Ealing

Barnet

Northolt
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Club Swam Under Level

Hillingdon 4
Hillingdon 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3

3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
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